WelwynWheelers Club 10 TT
Results 17th May 2016

Name

Henry Farrell
Keith Stockwell
Andrew Digby
Oli Stockwell
Kevin Digby
Andrew Brown
Elliot Wilford
James Johnson
Joe Kiely

Joe Bennett
Lauren Higham
Tim Bennett
Andrew Porter
Sarah Murphy
Richard Page

Annabel Sill

Start

00:10:00
00:11:00
00:14:00
00:09:00
00:17:00
00:12:00
00:04:00
00:16:00
00:03:00
00:05:00
00:02:00
00:13:00
00:01:00
00:07:00
00:08:00

00:15:00

Lap 1

00:17:23
00:18:32
00:21:46
00:16:59
00:25:15
00:20:21
00:12:24
00:24:45
00:11:36
00:13:47
00:11:03
00:22:06
00:10:32
00:17:21
00:18:10

00:23:55

L1 time

00:07:23
00:07:32
00:07:46
00:07:59
00:08:15
00:08:21
00:08:24
00:08:45
00:08:36
00:08:47
00:09:03
00:09:06
00:09:32
00:10:21
00:10:10

00:08:55

Lap 2

00:24:57
00:26:12
00:29:36
00:25:02
00:33:31
00:28:45
00:20:06
00:33:33
00:20:33
00:22:48
00:20:34
00:31:20
00:20:10
00:27:49
00:28:44

00:32:54

L2 Time

00:07:34
00:07:40
00:07:50
00:08:03
00:08:16
00:08:24
00:07:42
00:08:48
00:08:57
00:09:01
00:09:31
00:09:14
00:09:38
00:10:28
00:10:34

00:08:59

Lap 3

00:32:36
00:34:02
00:37:33
00:33:04
00:41:43
00:37:13
00:29:45
00:42:13
00:29:26
00:31:33
00:29:26
00:40:41
00:29:55
00:38:18
00:39:22

PUNC

L3 Time

00:07:39
00:07:50
00:07:57
00:08:02
00:08:12
00:08:28
00:09:39
00:08:40
00:08:53
00:08:45
00:08:52
00:09:21
00:09:45
00:10:29
00:10:38



Total Pos WW Points

00:22:36 1 N N/A
00:23:02 2 Y 100
00:23:33 3 N N/A
00:24:04 4 Y 99
00:24:43 5 N N/A
00:25:13 6 Y 98
00:25:45 7 N 97
00:26:13 8 Y 96
00:26:26 9 Y 95
00:26:33 10 Y 94
00:27:26 11 Y 93
00:27:41 12 Y 92
00:28:55 13 Y 92
00:31:18 14 Y 91
00:31:22 15 N N/A

DNF Y 0



