WelwynWheelers Club 10 TT Results 17th May 2016

Name	Start	Lap 1	L1 time	Lap 2	L2 Time	Lap 3	L3 Time
Henry Farrell	00:10:00	00:17:23	00:07:23	00:24:57	00:07:34	00:32:36	00:07:39
Keith Stockwell	00:11:00	00:18:32	00:07:32	00:26:12	00:07:40	00:34:02	00:07:50
Andrew Digby	00:14:00	00:21:46	00:07:46	00:29:36	00:07:50	00:37:33	00:07:57
Oli Stockwell	00:09:00	00:16:59	00:07:59	00:25:02	00:08:03	00:33:04	00:08:02
Kevin Digby	00:17:00	00:25:15	00:08:15	00:33:31	00:08:16	00:41:43	00:08:12
Andrew Brown	00:12:00	00:20:21	00:08:21	00:28:45	00:08:24	00:37:13	00:08:28
Elliot Wilford	00:04:00	00:12:24	00:08:24	00:20:06	00:07:42	00:29:45	00:09:39
James Johnson	00:16:00	00:24:45	00:08:45	00:33:33	00:08:48	00:42:13	00:08:40
Joe Kiely	00:03:00	00:11:36	00:08:36	00:20:33	00:08:57	00:29:26	00:08:53
Joe Bennett	00:05:00	00:13:47	00:08:47	00:22:48	00:09:01	00:31:33	00:08:45
Lauren Higham	00:02:00	00:11:03	00:09:03	00:20:34	00:09:31	00:29:26	00:08:52
Tim Bennett	00:13:00	00:22:06	00:09:06	00:31:20	00:09:14	00:40:41	00:09:21
Andrew Porter	00:01:00	00:10:32	00:09:32	00:20:10	00:09:38	00:29:55	00:09:45
Sarah Murphy	00:07:00	00:17:21	00:10:21	00:27:49	00:10:28	00:38:18	00:10:29
Richard Page	00:08:00	00:18:10	00:10:10	00:28:44	00:10:34	00:39:22	00:10:38
Annabel Sill	00:15:00	00:23:55	00:08:55	00:32:54	00:08:59	PUNC	

Total	Pos	ww	Points
00:22:36	1	Ν	N/A
00:23:02	2	Y	100
00:23:33	3	Ν	N/A
00:24:04	4	Y	99
00:24:43	5	Ν	N/A
00:25:13	6	Y	98
00:25:45	7	Ν	97
00:26:13	8	Y	96
00:26:26	9	Y	95
00:26:33	10	Y	94
00:27:26	11	Y	93
00:27:41	12	Y	92
00:28:55	13	Y	92
00:31:18	14	Y	91
00:31:22	15	Ν	N/A
DNF		Y	0